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E R

T ATI-2 ARM 3 BT R 4od % 4 B BRERHET HAEL S EIT 0 MM - R

,k:l_—_’!f ;:%’o
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3 P-11-2 § #grd e

1-11-1 s SERS - RE 23 S22 P RRFBE FEhh AR o

1-11-5 & =il > Rarsrig 2 3 &= —% s B L TR B IR L] (TG .
2Y 4R 2-T1-1 m % 3 #3354 ~ %% 5228 v BRBRIP £ o

2-11-4 R e i E B E AT 5 Mg F Ho L M .

3-11-2 w3 4l ¢ pwpr 2 % chid i -

LB@F8 -~ plERea Gl Fmd . 5 # R ek @ BIHBF I REHDF S -
TEE 2R X 4pF enEd o

JLHEHY B B LAy BR

4.1 mEBRMER o BRSBTS APER -

S R S R SRR AT S F LR 1 TS S

P AR T R F SR 2 KF R REEFR G BB RE AR 2 A

A A FAEY I 0 REFHIT - JF @ 2 4pi2 > &a svekE HE0d o
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» & 4 #(quarter note) ~ » & kit ## (quarter rest) ~ *8 % (singing name) -~ 4§ Zbw &
PR 4 f# (dotted quarter note) ~ ~ » § f* (eighth note) 3 4p down beat ~ 33 4p up beat ~ §
4 Z (note name) ~ 3/4 45 (three-four time) ~ *f 2= ~ 5 # (dotted half note) ~ = » §
# (half note) ~ 3§ # (whole note) ~ = %4k (triangle) ~ ¥4 (castanets) ~ & %
(instrument) ~ 45:# (fingering) ~ # % (solo) ~ & % (tutti)
Clap your hands or tap your thighs.
B P T : Where is high Do? S: It is in the third space
P T : How do you clap this rhythm ?
SHR %) They are instruments.

Hold your recorder.

Cover/place the hole.




Cover/place the back hole
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[ 3B 4-5-10 4~ 45 £ ]
2 e Ead gerfrdnd g kb
Good morning, everyone. Please take out your book and pencil box.
Put them on your desk.
2.3 B -k Ek A
The student in the back, please stand up. Please check books, pencil boxes
and recorders.
P%%ﬁ%ﬁ%’ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ
If you are done, say check.
S: Check! / Number 3 ~ Number 5. They didn’ t bring their books (or pencil
boxes).
T: Thank you and sit down.
3.k & i x (e zld )
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!
4. pepig 2

Eyes on me. (S: Eyes on you.)

wl - EROFI-LYE (HH )
-~ hlded ik
(<)%= Psrldo LR E (HA k) BH G o
Let” s listen to the song.
(Z)HBRY (HFEAEEA G PRI BFFESS BT o T4
IFF R VIR E IV EGROF RE o (A F 4 £ ERiFEL K Y RiFEL K)
-~ BEEE
T : Please take out your book
T : Please turn to page 10 and 11.
(COREFALZOUDAFEB(FH KT ) FAHE BFL L EIWEIFEE §4
BB B SRR 2 B A B A B R B h R
(Z)%FFH 7 LB L8 v &% #(quarter note)% = 4 kit # (quarter rest)
HIPF (B o

A la-Si- B3 Doz B REARLEF o




(Z)aB 2 Do #FF R ¢ T A (4 k0 ) #3330 - BAHEEE? | ¥
FEABRL Y P e BFF Do
(z)FF R © %% Do T &3 ehiz B
T : Where is high Do ?
EAD RN N 1
S: It is on the third space.
(I )FEFFHRH2FIA 5 62 & wrf- ] &8 £ (singing name) » £ i& i dg T
LI A2 T A I A
(= )z E#(Ternary Form)d % (Music Form)
REFHR D TH -4 iog &4 ¢ R 45 3w 9
T : There are 3 parts 1 2 3, What parts are the same?
Biwg 5- ~ZP-fK - fFnafriio- o
X EFEfE L g L = BB (Ternary Form)ABA
(Z)2F R FRFBH2NBL o
T:Let’ s try to sing this song slowly.
(MR Frg
l.i78 2 xiws (&2 %) #d - Please sing this song.
2R REArAR o S - wmd (M EE) - wdghps JJT))) &%
3.8 ® T H > ¥ ;ﬁ’%(%z‘éieﬂ’ vEARpyT )] FF
45782230 e BFEFORLE X
b ¥k imdzim s (FA4 K1) > XE2rTidmiEtE (P2 E) o
6. 3%k R - Tprged (54 k1) o (L EE) 3 Facd
T : How did you feel ?
(blde @ fod & B - R~ AR B fosd ~ Ak iEH "ﬁ'%kz’f fiif)
TREFE2ITA G e — A g (FAH KT ) fo (WP EE) » %2 5 235 3 dcd
o RS AILEE TS FEASRRY - Bagi ke

s Az kg Ao 7

(-)25red ey wrd (54 &0 ) fo (P EE) o

[feid & & ehb) 7 % 53 )

T:Fdcddd o o Bfd- R FALRZ > £5FF > L3 {op S
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!

Put your pencil box and book into the drawer.

The student in the back, please stand up.

Come here. Take the rag/cloth.

Wipe your desk and chair.
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After you are done, pass the rag/cloth forward.
(#2082 422)
Take your pencil box and book. (% 235 4 £45p & eh* 7)

See you next time.
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Good morning, everyone. Please take out your book and pencil box.
Put them on your desk.
RS SEERALE &
The student in the back, please stand up. Please check books, pencil boxes
and recorders.
T:hedk v & =% > ,T&&Q%E;Fgﬁ,
If you are done, say check.
S: Check! / Number 3 ~ Number 5. They didn’ t bring their books (or pencil
boxes).
T: Thank you and sit down.
3. % oz (e 34 )
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!
4. pepig £

Eyes on me. (S: Eyes on you. )

Bl ERNFX-2-9B (Fx %)
— Bl
(=OFEFHH2 (5300 ) &od o 5P 2 5 mER gt g g
T: Listen to the song
-~ BEBE
T : Please take out your book
T : Please turn to page 12 and 13.
(C)RFLEDUDAFB(F AR ) FAHE £ 4P G o o080 F 4 05
BISE B E 2N FE- - A K o
(Z)#FEE 2 FBF - LR ek 4§ % (dotted quarter note)% ~ 4 % # (eighth

note) HpF iE o
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(CHOFRFLZFEI B DL~ Tt )~ TR | > P/ Thepgd @ o
ZRFWOEERERP?  RFRFSFEIFA GEIHITEF T L RREE
ek g A o

T : How do you clap this rhythm?

(2 )REFE D o8 > F 4§00 o

(T)%EFHRR - TRREH i BFRT PA? ) (Mldr: § 1~4-5~8 ] &
FotRo AR - F o)

T : Look at this musical score.
T : What did you find ?
(FORFFE % > BAdmdgirdad o

i

G)%wﬁw:r%4mw@’%ﬁ‘z@~%ﬁ5;%*’?“@%“%?Jﬁgi
wF e (blhe R CBE S TE AR R T ARRE)
CCORERE © 70 WAL PR D RS DE R ol B - e

i bt L p e AlIEnge (bl s 2 B~ #HE ‘P%ii)’iéﬁ—?“’%“g °
(L)#F2 o6 eiEd- 2l A2 53R AL F Y Lt e dim
B e glivamRa o
FE A AEFE S o dopark, o (KA BESEF L FFLLELFEFEHR)

= R4k L FH
= .‘3'\3_}.‘:‘, /rvf"‘

(= )2FIY rB & e chEri ] (F0 K66 270 F N BB B ok X s 2FI— A ¥ rg o

[gﬁz% dow ) 7 E 73]
L o R e o B - R FATr > £5F o LI {oi S
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!

ﬁ

Put your pencil box and book into the drawer.

The student in the back, please stand up.

Come here. Take the rag/cloth.

Wipe your desk and chair.

After you are done, pass the rag/cloth forward.
(22843 =2)

Take your pencil box and book. (% 23"H 4 £43 5 & % 7)
See you next time.
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Good morning, everyone. Please take out your book and pencil box.
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Put them on your desk.
2.5t - 2k ER A
The student in the back, please stand up. Please check books, pencil boxes
and recorders.
P%%ﬁﬁﬁ%’ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ
[f you are done, say check.
S: Check! / Number 3 ~ Number 5. They didn’ t bring their books (or pencil
boxes).
T: Thank you and sit down.
3.k & i (e ald )
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!
4. ppg 2

Eyes on me. (S: Eyes on you. )

Phz FRDFAITEFTAF (2 F) P HRTFBEY S 3 (F)
— N aldede
()RR -89 3 83BF& 7
% (spring) ~ % (summer) ~ #(fall) ~ * (winter) > = B % & (four Seasons)

(ZO%FF 31T LB amFa B8 0 T BE &L TP T i B g B e

2

JEAEE ME o REPEEREE
(Z)F 20 Rt JFFR 55 DRD § DB B BB E R 52 -

- R
T : Please take out your book
T : Please turn to page 14 and 1b.
(m)&d A (X)) LR AIFS 7F ¥ 217238411 | B FR 50 > 50 £
%&¥?ﬁﬁ&i—oﬁﬁﬁ%@%i{ﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬁ%%o
(COBE (2 2) JRFHREE H- $3F (F) ZH1404 B
T: Listen to the song
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(2) (e F) [ RFRESESFESWITBENR 5T 5 FEHES » £ 12
B RFEEY fﬂ‘#dvmo <<m§>> 212 Fm@m G AE o AuEE-F () ¥

(L) ~FZF (F) ~Fe g (2) o F - F R R Bz BER
g oS TR (e F) BR A f ez B P RFHREY > LRI (FH)

SRR LR AR g A - B iR SMfEL (2 F)

- 3
(F)EZBETIAY () [ BFEZY 5- 2% (F) = BLiEY A o (IFF:;i_
- Ab
(CHRFFEIGHI A g2 > FTAF AP [ RFLARIF I PE S o R
FEZ B
22 27 7 - -2 i/ﬁ_’\v/f
[tz 3 b 7 % 34 ) i
Tigfee b o o i fe o Befd - R FA > £5F > L3 ol
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good! (T )%
Put your pencil box and book into the drawer. z;znﬁﬁ
The student in the back, please stand up. wAE
Come here. Take the rag/cloth. Bsp S
Wipe your desk and chair. &
After you are done, pass the rag/cloth forward.
(#2382 04 22)
Take your pencil box and book. (% »3RE 4 £43F 5 % 7)
See you next time.
[HEFY P ]
BEG PR T R A RIeRE Y BA R R AFENFE
NN:—}-, 3 z’r: ‘L é\NN
TTER EEEY R3 e

[F 3P4 5-10 » 45cmg £ ]
Log ik B hhfrde g2tk
Good morning, everyone. Please take out your book and pencil box.
Put them on your desk.
2.7kt - 2R SR A
The student in the back, please stand up. Please check books, pencil boxes
and recorders.
P%%&ﬁﬁ%’%ﬁ%ﬁi
If you are done, say check.
S: Check! / Number 3 ~ Number 5. They didn’ t bring their books (or pencil

boxes).




T: Thank you and sit down.
3. & oz (e 3l4 )

Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!
4. ppig

Eyes on me. (S: Eyes on you. )

mhr * RKE-1
— Nl il
(= DBEH % (L FIOB) 5 EF AT HS RS S § £ 2 45
% (52 4p down beat ~ 334p up beat ~ 334p) o
I BB RE
T : Please take out your book. Please open you book. Turn to page 16 and 17.
(CDOREFALZ P AFH (< FRB) » FAHE > BHFL IR ETFEE 0 RS
EHEpEE . 28 BBEAE- A X o
(Z)F 5 2483 & (note name) » Fdp47 i 5gdp ~ 334p ~ Sdp e F 2 o
(Z)rFB8F L2 fe4e BeF RV rBEY o
(= )it 3/4 4p 5L(three-four time)

IR PRy 24 udp £ ~dp & ~dp ik ends (7 & IR = 4p + 2 o (Clap your hands and
pat your thighs.)

2.5/ 82 ks P25 acy (Fok) BB ndps o 5 3/44p o

3. FEF P 3/4 e & ##(quarternote) s —dp o F -l &G Z4po B - R

(down beat) » %= ~ =4 % 5§ (up beat) » ¥4 & 3/d 4 + 755 35 - mn
e
3/4(three-four) times is three beats in a bar. Four is the quarter note. (- )i
=t 4
The quarter note here is one beat. P}bf,'{f]
pizzk &
(3 )zuarvtel- A % 4 (dotted half note) # o
1. vtgk- 4~ 3 #(dotted half note) » &% 4+ &Y —-Y—Y o
2. P 't Bh= &+ (dotted half note)® d = ~ F f##(half note)+w & § &
(quarter note)#tie = » & ¥ ¥ ¢h P W BEeR B 25 G § He— Lo S gL (= )i
& Ak e a2 U BRI
A PR G 2+] & = 4p NN
(FOFFL L FB (S RKB) » KFFRTFBF LR B AF B2 3/ HF o 3 e
% o e -
() aHAP 1Tz 28% A8 %/ v R fBBBIHART > =4 - 7
-
353555 e cndr S o i
% 5vg
A
\:g> 2]
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ERRN NS
()R 2 FhEFEY B (X RKE) T F 2 AR 3 B e F R

Gidp ~ 534p ~ 354) -

[z &3 o] 7 £ 42 )
Tidrfcde b o 2@ fr o Befd - R Az » £57F > L F o5
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!
Put your pencil box and book into the drawer.
The student in the back, please stand up.
Come here. Take the rag/cloth.
Wipe your desk and chair.
After you are done, pass the rag/cloth forward.
(22843 =2)
Take your pencil box and book. (% 23RE 4 £43p ¢ ch* 5)
See you next time.
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[F 3P4 5-10 » 45cmg £ ]
Lk S rfrst L g ikt
Good morning, everyone. Please take out your book and pencil box.
Put them on your desk.
2.7kt - 2R ERA
The student in the back, please stand up. Please check books, pencil boxes
and recorders.
P%%ﬁ%ﬁ%’ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ
If you are done, say check.
S: Check! / Number 3 ~ Number 5. They didn’ t bring their books (or pencil
boxes).
T: Thank you and sit down.
3. % oz (e 34 )

Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!
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4. p g 2

Eyes on me. (S: Eyes on you. )

BB T L RAB2-0 0B (HE)
-~ alAzde

(= DB EEcY -3 (B#E0) (ST EF A g iy smdsdind o8 o

SBEE

T : Please take out your book

T : Please turn to page 18 and 19.

(CORFFFLRpHd &F4p S > TRE DT & (BREH) dnfsl?
RE BRI 2, (2 8)

T : Please clap 4/4 time pattern.

(Z)N 53~ P. 19 ey #7235 > 2> 5 #(whole note)& H s § 5 enff 1282 2 & >

KEFHRT 2 P EA4/4pF Y St o
()% 8 (&)

LB gacd @3 (BEEr) PP ae L 31 82 g X (E#ER) T4 RaE

W e R

2. % fl (E#8c) 1 ¥ r88cd § ©(note name) » $EF ¥ 14 A ] &

- R R RRGEE LT R A L S

£% v

r,@ﬁl‘—' ’ ]F—'r

3. ?‘IF’WU% & w0 'T?"g}\pF ?4*5—“/7%%:?‘;“ F%u»lg ;’Tﬁﬁﬁﬁ“iw‘b’?"

4.3 AP (EEE) R ane d e
Ri-muy so-la Ri-mu-y yo (# j<hiz »)
Ri-muy so-la Ri-mu-y yo (& g+%!)
Ya ba ya ya ya ki (§ § ~ 4545 ~ )
Pqgasaw tary ax soni (AP k%4 pEak )
P qga saw ta p qa saw ta (kg | kA 1)
Ku tux ryvax soni (54 p R !)

5. AREPE 0 Bt ¥ AR EF BRI B § %

6. % By el CERBT) #b - £ b B & 280 PF 4 0 ZREIFTE
(2)¥ Fa8 % S 2%

g s Ak A P19 T2 & 2] £ F FRY -
2.+ 7 i = &4 (triangle) ~ 545 (castanets) & & & # Eig %

MR EELEE

E_ ~ ‘;n ‘.L /é

(= )M-2FTh 2 2% - 28 (RERH) » - 2L grd § %

(B #8)

ThiraEidls R
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[z & 5 i) 7 3 72 )

Tigfedsdm o i fr o B fd- M FAc2 > £5F > L3 ol
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!

Put your pencil box and book in the drawer.

The student in the back, please stand up.

Come here. Take the rag/cloth.

Wipe your desk and chair.

After you are done, pass the rag/cloth forward.

(32284 422)

Take your pencil box and book. (% 23RE 4 £43p & % 7))

See you next time.

[HEF Y P ] :
RGP

N~ B ~~

[ 3P 4> 5-10 » 45emg £ ]
.2k s ki fostd g d b
Good morning, everyone. Please take out your book and pencil box.
Put them on your desk.
2.5t - 2R ER A
The student in the back, please stand up. Please check books, pencil boxes
and recorders.
T:ihedk v & % > i&.&?%g’wgﬁ;
If you are done, say check.
S: Check! / Number 3 ~ Number 5. They didn’ t bring their books (or pencil
boxes).
T: Thank you and sit down.
3.k & i (e ald )
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!
4. ppig 2

Eyes on me. (S: Eyes on you. )

B X RKTB3-% ) (PEER)
— v alded il
(- )2 3 Ry # (P EER)
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(ZOREFFE S 4F3% (PR ) A A BN 0 T F RO
BpFiE gt ? ) (bae B~ 288 € ~ 22 F %)
CORFER D TR ILECRRER 2, (bldo: § 782 pwk
R ECE 3
T : How did you feel ?

S PR
T : Please take out your book

T : Please turn to page 20 and 21.

g 285

L

(- BB Hhred RBBF I (FIEER) - 3 8 2 RAEF RS b o
(COFS F R HFASSFES R - FHEA T B B RPN E fuehd B

BoEPEAE s )R IR TR R AL ek B B 4K R PR et

FR TS

A E ki o B ey (FTTER) R R S F R G L L
SR RN - EEE AR §FE Y o FRIEE B bR D SR AR

W e
(Z)rrBidgd
L3I 2 g &d Ry r5eh -

2. LEF LM G chd AP RY BN\ —Y HAT H—N T\

FOEFRI B G IR 0 AR A 4 Sy e b o
(2)# s

1. B ECE o EE W TR AT D o

D.fe & H — BB ML Ea EE 0 A H G a3 Rl ge b B

S| gy s 1% o (= o) - =)

(I R EHy =2 E

L B EEY o KRR D TRy (B EER) 8 RIS f v
(instrument)*® ? ; (bide & ~#F 55~ Z 5~ 0 3~ ¢ 3~ gy - B &

are instruments. )
2. WEFHER ¢ TR munt SRy gty e e 2
SHEFAL AT TRy FE B EER Y EFF A L e R

4%ﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁéﬁk’&@&i’#§ﬁ$93ﬁ\%:ﬁ‘ﬁ

5
% -They
% 1 -\ o

R HE R T A AR A A S B SR R HE R A AR 1B

(Dptag - #eb s o2 b~ P f 3y A F 3 #ik
(DU < 1 38 S 4 LI 25 4

Fd o2 R BE NFEEP BRI R LS RYPFEN LT

kB

w5

HE e

e

TL ..
il > I

IR MW o e 3 N
T N
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()EEE : 14~ P &~ A4~ A~ B85 ~ gigd ~ JE¥ o
DHRELEFFEZTHFI - TN ATERAOLERT -

[

(CORFER AFF BB EF BRI PR 0 S EHEIHBALEY

[ A s & 3 ehi] (7 % 43 )

Tidfcde o 28 e o Befd - R Fde2 o £5F L F o T o
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!

Put your pencil box and book into the drawer.

The student in the back, please stand up.

Come here. Take the rag/cloth.

Wipe your desk and chair.

After you are done, pass the rag/cloth forward.

(22843 =)

Take your pencil box and book. (% 23RE 4 £43p & 0% 7)

See you next time.

[HREY P ]
ST E R g HD

KEIHE= e A

[ 3P 4> 5-10 » 45emg £ ]
Lk g g hdfodbt gchdt
Good morning, everyone. Please take out your book and pencil box.
Put them on your desk.
2.3 B - R ERE
The student in the back, please stand up. Please check books, pencil boxes
and recorders.
P%%ﬁ%ﬁ%’ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ
If you are done, say check.
S: Check! / Number 3 ~ Number 5. They didn’ t bring their books (or pencil
boxes).
T: Thank you and sit down.
3.k & i x (e sl )
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!

4. ppig 2
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Eyes on me. (S: Eyes on you. )

Lirgerd (R &L WE) oA [ & 582 28
2.%FF B (2 XL FHY ) B & FHF 2 B o

Z ~FERP 2 ¥ E(How to play the recorder?)

2.8 % '+ £ (righthand)#E 53 & %= & > 2 £ (lefthand )p 22T & 10975 &
PR T A FRY FAPROEF - XfFE- [ EEE FETE
3.384p T AF Y Si § 4pi2 (fingering) & T01, sLaf4pi2 5 T012, 5 Sol §4pi2 %
F0123 - #7754 F4p3cgt> 1 = £ (left hand)4p L F @ ¥ 3 (hole) » + * (right
hand) * #dp 2 B 20 % 434182 » JdpdEic iy £ o
(7 4e » #3F ¥4 thumb - &4y index finger - ¥ 4 middle finger - & %45 ring
finger - -]-4p little finger)
T: Take out your recorder.
Hold your recorder.
Cover/place the hole.
Cover/place the back hole
4.3 FFrs Si~La~Sol = B4 £l 1Fe dp 5 & | & ehTr Bk F > § 2 00 R FF il
BB BEHRL
(##3% ¥ 11 3] Youtube #'% 80BPM drum # i 7Y )
(DA EF k3 Bee - - B35 - F2dp(dbeats) +Ff5 LT -5 3
I FE ©
()R -FAdp> - = BF o Mipaleng )Y (Si~La~La~Sol ~Sol~La~La~Si) »
-~ v FgREFw s By oo
BDEFU-F-H  vAUERFF RS L TEREY
WD AR AR B ¥ 3R Si e Sol did 4 -
(4)SifrSol g f&F s R PR SFA B FALA L ARBERF > 2 7
DIH B o
() ¥ ¥ %
T : Please take out your book.

|l
[
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T: Please turn to page 22 and 23.

1. & 5% & 3AP 22~23 34 -
u—@+%;ﬁc’§4 AR E L MABLESHEE 52 53R F -

.51 g 4 WP 227 F o Fzmmﬁ o paars AuiEt@ @ ik
Tt o

AT A RYP. 230 A RRE - R 5 > - 2B ~pLand it S4B
QA3

4 el PRIT L HREE S Sy A ELE o

ZNBEER

(- )#EAAA5~b > - L AL REEZAHLTEA Ban -
(Z)p ERAP.22~23 chd 3 » ARy o

(DTN N I

[ iz & b (7 £ 7% )

Toipfcde 5 0 i fe o deid— b B2 BT A RS
Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!

Put your pencil box and book into the drawer.

The student in the back, please stand up.

Come here. Take the rag/cloth.

Wipe your desk and chair.

After you are done, pass the rag/cloth forward.
($2m82 04 28)

Take your pencil box and book. (% 23RE 4 £4Fp & % 7)
See you next time.

[ﬁ%?”ﬁﬁﬁ

I REEEMER > MRS RIS ASER -

[F 34 5-10 » 45cmg £ ]
L2k g e frdr L gkt
Good morning, everyone. Please take out your book and pencil box.
Put them on your desk.
2.7kt - 2R ER A
The student in the back, please stand up. Please check books, pencil boxes
and recorders.
P%%ﬁﬁﬁ%’%ﬁ{ﬁﬁ
If you are done, say check.
S: Check! / Number 3 ~ Number 5. They didn’ t bring their books (or pencil

boxes).
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T: Thank you and sit down.
3. %o iz (eld )

Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good!
4. ppig

Eyes on me. (S: Eyes on you. )

Bl L BY 22
-~ hldede g
(C)FF (T LA FHE ) FARFRERY ~KFRF TP HFHEMYBH R ?
Pt § iz (fingering) &ALH A& 7
(Z D)% ¢ T3 wi(Please listen carefully. ) » ¥EF&T k& exend B9 > 5
TRiE g AR FED? ) REFZEFREFFHRAP.2URY & 2~3 =
I BB RE

33 I
(-)% %% 3 Do i
1. % 4 Do #dpix (fingering) : fir & 4572 BIP » 8§ Do sidpiz 5 102, - 2y (- )it
. it Fren
2. 51 %?;{%xﬁii:}p '*R%E La§ o £ %@ = £ (left hand) % 45 (index/ pointer ;LHT%
finger) » ¥ F Doepiz o * P AFdEdEEF > TP R F NP /EHFF Do % Do
REEPRES
3. FEF 1L rg = DoRZE A FenagE > B4 G o b4 (02;1} °
f
.
4, %FFiw da(4beats) 2 2> 12 Sol ~La~Si &% 5 Dow B » #it & F T@ex
L0 BAWO RIS WA BT B gy B
D.ALEFrRE B4 PR P 24 FHHRY RE
T : Please take out your books. ®+
Please turn to page 24. A
(Z)¥ £ (=R 3
o R (= )i
lLREFfEZ 2 XHBPR- B
2.8 A f RN AN o NI REESER Y YA IEARAP. B HoHEE > & =0
B 208
MY FIDAAE  BRFLRFNR a (e
BEF AT U ket NY 0 T A ek IRADY o ;§> !
ERR TS O
- =
(—)ﬂ%—gié}g\ga’lz </5"}(>Vb?g"‘f‘!‘pﬁlf'_ﬁ?%§° ngﬂ”-j‘é_
L%- 2% - 7% 8R% - F> $FZ8RF2 7 - 7230 4k o (= )k
E A
2OREFH AP T 0 W FE Ao E - BeXF 0 BfS - TR0 A2k E o il AT
[J 7&




S HEFUEARE A o UA L ELHE R B D B e B SRR SFI- 4e o el
AT

¥R o v FE
o

(Z)#F A odFFe pEa- TR [ HF8F ) EH o RIS S mﬁg

N

o FENMLirE-A2EF o % Do -
(E)E A athmt 220 2B LS RIFLES HWpa w4 - (=)
(2) % RBh A 5l E84 wfghl A0 » 487 FRE S chy #7008 I
EEE-TEE NIEEE SR EERES D 1 FR-ERLE EE TR FT LN iiﬁ

)

LT e
e I

(it & o 6] 7 % 4 i
s 44 ) N - - =~ i

Tidfedad o e f o o B - R Fdez o £HF > L3 {of+ ; 3;
poloA

Now, please clean up your desk. / Very good! % (5
Put your pencil box and book into the drawer. k)
The student in the back, please stand up. Bt e

Come here. Take the rag/cloth.

Wipe your desk and chair.

After you are done, pass the rag/cloth forward.
(3230843 428)

Take your pencil box and book. (% 23RE 4 £43p ¢ ch* 5)
See you next time.

[HEEY P ]

L7 FESRMES > B EFS ADER
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